R-TBL01_03-GB 0624 Part. No. 00163610
 Page 1 / 5
IMPORTANT – PLEASE READ THESE INSTRUCTIONS FULLY
 BEFORE COMMENCING INSTALLATION.
These instructions refer to the following models:
RTRE20: 230 V a. c. 50Hz Maximum Operating Current: 2.0A (max line fuse 4A)
RTRE35: 230 V a. c. 50Hz Maximum Operating Current: 3.5A (max line fuse 4A)
RTRE60: 230 V a. c. 50Hz Maximum Operating Current: 6.0A (max line fuse 8A)
RTRE75: 230 V a. c. 50Hz Maximum Operating Current: 7.5A (max line fuse 8A)
RTRE90: 230 V a. c. 50Hz Maximum Operating Current: 9.0A (max line fuse 16A)
• SAFETY
All electrical installation must be undertaken by a suitably qualified and competent person and must be
carried out in accordance with all relevant Statutory Requirements. Please check the details on the
unit rating plate to ensure that the correct power supply (Voltage, Frequency and Phase) is available.